

Tariff Booklet



AVIS NQ-7

MARINA FEE
GENERAL CHARGES APPLICABLE FOR
MARINA USERS



ART. DESCRIPTION 2025 RATE

1.	MARINA MEMBER SECTION	
1)	ANNUAL FEES	
	a. Subsription	\$753
	b. Dockage fees (minimum 30' - overall length)	\$75
	c. Retention right for long-term members	14,40% of minimum dockage fees
2)	ELECTRICITY - DOCKAGE FEES INCLUDE ONE (1) 30 AMP OUTLET	
	a. Additional 30 amp for the season	\$236
	b. 50 amp for the season	\$236
2.	VISITOR SECTION	
1)	DOCKAGE FEE	
	a. Vessel 59 feet or less in length (min. 25 feet)	\$3,25
	b. Vessel between 60 and 79 feet in length	\$3,79
	c. Vessels of 80 feet or over in length	\$4,86
2)	SHORT TERM	
	a. Vessel of 59 feet or less in length for 2 hours	\$21,74 (\$9,81/additional hour)*
	b. Vessel of 60 feet or over in length for 2 hours	\$58,70 (\$27,00/additional hour)*
3)	DISCOUNTS	
	a. for a stay of 5 to 10 consecutive nights	10%
	b. for a stay of 11 to 15 consecutive nights	20%
	c. for a stay of 16 to 20 consecutive nights	30%
	d. for a stay of 21 nights or more consecutively	40%
3.	PARKING FEES FOR MEMBERS	
	a. Per season / sticker (It is possible to obtain a maximum of two (2) stickers per member)	\$246
4.	CHARGES ON COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS	

. CHARGES ON COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS

SECTION - PLEASURE CRAFT

Applicable dockage fees and annual subscription plus 20%





ART. DESCRIPTION

2025 LATE

		MEMBER	VISITOR	
1.	LAUNCH RAMP (USING OWN RESOURCES)	Included	\$50	
2.	STRADDLE CARRIER (TARIF MINIMUM 30')			
	a. First hour (fixed berth, blocks, legs)	\$6,96/foot	\$9,83/foot	
	b. First hour of rolling stock	\$5,84/foot	\$9,83/foot	
	c. For any additional period			
	- For 15 minutes or less	\$40,56	-	
	- For 30 minutes or less	\$77,45	-	
	- For 45 minutes or less	\$116,79	-	
	- For one hour or less	\$154,89	-	
3.	STORAGE OF UNUSED CRADLES	'\$271,36 for s	'\$271,36 for six (6) months	
4.	FUELS (GASOLINE AND DIESEL)	According to market prices and/	According to market prices and/or prices posted in other regions	
5.	BOAT STORAGE*	а		
	a. Winter period (November 1 to April 30) **	\$23,91/foot (min 30 feet)	\$40,94/foot (min 30 feet)	
	b. Summer period (May 1 to October 31) **	\$23,91/foot (min 30 feet)	\$40,94/foot (min 30 feet)	
	c. Storage inside the terminal at wharf 30	\$8,21/foot (min 30 feet)	On demand	
6.	TOWING A BOAT INSIDE THE BASIN	\$130,05	\$171,01	
7.	EMPTYING THE SEPTIC TANK	Included	\$26,72	

^{*} Customers who wish and/or have stored their boat at the Marina during the winter period will be able to benefit from a rate of \$15 per night, for five (5) nights, before or after the launch, between May 1 and June 15 and between September 15 and October 31.

PORT QUÉBEC ▼EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2025